
 

School’s Out Holiday Squad 

After School Club; Holiday List for 2023 – 2024 

Autumn Term 2023 

 

Day Date Open or Close? Time 

 

Friday 1st September CLOSED N/A 

 

Monday 4th September After School Club 
Meadowhead Hub 

Opens 

3pm 

Monday 4th September After School Club 
Shadsworth Hub 

CLOSED 

N/A 

Tuesday 5th September After School Club 
Shadsworth Hub 

Opens 

3pm 

Friday 20th October After School Club 
Closes (Both Hubs) 

6pm 

Monday 23rd October Holiday Club Starts Booking details will 
be issued in 
September 

Friday 27th October Holiday Club Finishes 6pm 

 

Monday 30th October After School Club 
Opens (Both Hubs) 

 

3pm 

Wednesday 20th December After School Club 
Shadsworth Hub 

Closes for Christmas 

6pm 

Thursday 21st December After School Club 
Meadowhead Hub 

Closes for Christmas 

6pm 

 



 

Spring Term 2024 

 

Monday 8th January After School Club 
Opens (Both Hubs) 

3pm 

 

Friday 9th February After School Club 
Closes (Both Hubs) 

 

6pm 

Monday 12th February Holiday Club Starts Booking details will 
be issued in January 

 

Friday 16th February Holiday Club Finishes 6pm 

 

Monday 19th February After School Club 
Meadowhead Hub 

Opens 

 

3pm 

Monday 19th February After School Club 
Shadsworth Hub 

CLOSED 

 

N/A 

Tuesday 20th February After School Club 
Opens at Shadsworth 

Hub 

 

3pm 

Wednesday 27th March After School Club 
Closes (Both Hubs) 

 

6pm 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Summer Term 2024 

 

Tuesday 2nd April Holiday Club Starts Booking details will 
be issued in February 

 

Friday 12th April Holiday Club Closes 6pm 

 

Monday 15th April After School Club 
Opens (Both Hubs) 

 

3pm 

Monday 6th May CLOSED (Bank 
Holiday) 

 

N/A 

Friday 24th May After School Club 
Closes (Both Hubs) 

6pm 

 

Tuesday 28th May Holiday Club Starts Booking details will 
be issued in April 

 

Friday 31st May Holiday Club Closes 6pm 

 

Monday 3rd June After School Club 
Opens (Both Hubs) 

 

3pm 

Thursday 18th July After School Club 
Closes for Summer 

(Both Hubs) 

 

6pm 

Monday 22nd July Holiday Club Starts Booking details will 
be issued in June 

 

Friday 23rd August Holiday Club Closes 6pm 

 

 


